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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Goch, Avi  
46000 Center Oak Plaza 
260 
Sterling, VA 20166

1.Inova Sports Medicine 
2.orthopedic surgeon 
3.Sterling, VA

07/08/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Harris, Ryan  
2900 Lamb Circle 
Suite L-760 
Christiansburg, VA 24073

1.Carilion Clinic 
2.Orthopaedist 
3.Christiansburg, VA

07/08/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Holzman, Michael  
8501 Arlington Blvd 
#200 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.Inova 
2.Orthopedic surgeon 
3.Fairfax, VA

07/08/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Romness, David  
1635 N George Mason Drive 
Suite 310 
Arlington, VA 22205

1.Commonwealth Ortho & Rehabilitation 
2.Orthopaedic Surgeon 
3.Arlington

07/08/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Vanderbeck, Jennifer  
332 N Henry Street 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.VCU Health at W&H 
2.Orthopaedist 
3.Williamsburg, VA

07/08/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $2,500.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Michael Feggans for Virginia 
900 Commonwealth Place 
PMB2141 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 06/30/2025 $1,500.00

Michael Feggans for Virginia 
900 Commonwealth Place 
PMB2141 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

In-kind contribution Trevor 
Moncure 06/30/2025 $583.14

Ballard for Delegate 
P.O. Box 341 
Petersburg, VA 24134

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Commonwealth Victory Fund 
919 E. Main St. 
Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $1,500.00

Ebbin for Virginia 
P.O. Box 26415 
Alexandria, VA 22903

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Elect Atoosa Reaser 
P.O. Box 651052 
Sterling, VA 20165

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Elect Chris Head 
P.O. Box 19130 
Roanoke, VA 24019

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Favola for State Senate 
2319 18th St 
North Arlington, VA 22201

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Friends of Charniele Herring 
PO Box 11779 
Alexandria, VA 22312

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Friends of Don Scott 
355 Crawford St 
Suite 704 
Portsmouth, VA 23704

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Dr. Todd Pillion 
851 French Moore Jr. Blvd 
Suite 178 
Abingdon, VA 24210

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Friends of Emily Brewer 
PO BOX 5 
Smithfield, VA 23431

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Friends of Ghazala Hashmi 
PO Box 72923 
Richmond, VA 23235

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Jennifer Boysko 
P.O. Box 247 
Herndon, VA 20172

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Friends of Keith Hodges 
230 Virginia Avenue 
Urbanna, VA 23175

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Friends of Lamont Bagby 
PO Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Friends of Lashresce Aird 
P.O. Box 3943 
Petersburg, VA 23805

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Friends of Marcia Price 
P.O. Box 387 
Newport News, VA 23607

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Friends of Marcus Simon 
P.O. Box 958 
Falls Church, VA 22046

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Friends of Mike Cherry 
P.O. Box 4101 
Midlothian, VA 23112

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Friends of Saddam Azlan Salim 
P.O. Box 249 
Merrifield, VA, VA 22116

Campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Friends of Stella G Pekarsky 
P.O. Box 231191 
Centreville, VA 20120

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

House Republican Campaign Committee 
P.O. Box 71596 
Richmond, VA 23255

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Josh Thomas for Delegate 
P.O. Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Keys-Gamarra for Delegate 
P.O. Box 212 
Oakton, VA 22124

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Kilgore for Delegate 
PO Box 669 
Gate City, VA 24251

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
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Leftwich for Delegate 
308 Cedar Lakes Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Locke for State Senate 
2019 Cunningham Drive 
Suite 218 
Hampton, VA 23666

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Lucas Campaign Fund 
PO Box 700 
Portsmouth, VA 23705

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Marsden for Senate 
P.O. Box 10889 
Burke, VA 22009

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

McDougle for Senate 
P.O. Box 187 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

McPike for Senate 
PO Box 2819 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Orrock for House 
P.O. Box 458 
Thornburg, VA 22565

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Peake for Senate 
4925 Boonsboro Road 
Box 172 
Lynchburg, VA 24503

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Rip Sullivan for Delegate 
P.O. Box 50753 
Arlington, VA 22205

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Rouse for Senate 
P.O. Box 2864 
Virginia Beach, VA 23450

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $250.00

Sickles for Delegate 
P.O. Box 10628 
Franconia, VA 22310

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $1,000.00

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
1104 West Avenue 
Hampton, VA 23669

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 07/17/2025 $500.00

Friends of Marcia Price 
P.O. Box 387 
Newport News, VA 23607

campaign contribution Trevor 
Moncure 08/11/2025 $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Total This Period $18,583.14
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 5 $2,500.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $100.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 6 $2,600.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $18,583.14

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $18,583.14

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $24,974.42

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $2,600.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $2,600.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $27,574.42

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$18,583.14

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $18,583.14

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $8,991.28

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $10,124.42

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $15,350.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $2,600.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $17,950.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $28,074.42

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $500.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$18,583.14

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $19,083.14

29. Ending Balance $8,991.28
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